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Table S2. RA treatment of the 38 false negative RA cases not detected by the reimbursement 

database 

Treatment N 

Methotrexate* 

Glucocorticoids alone  

Hydroxychloroquine  

Sulfasalazine  

Infliximab  

Rituximab  

21 

8 

14 

5 

4 

1 

*Women received methotrexate before 2004, before the onset of the medication database 
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